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Session 4
FRI 6 APR 2018  Start Time 18:32 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
CGA
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

27 Preliminaries Women's Middle (69-75kg) AGBOEGBULEM Millicent NGR
HUNI Salote TGA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:KOR KIM Jon Jin AUS
ENG
UZB
WAL
ALG

KETTLEWELL Tony
FINCH Alvin
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
WILLIAMS Mark
MOKRETARI Sid

30:25
30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

28 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) HAMUNYELA Matias NAM
HASSAN Shaffi KEN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:ITA RIZZARDO Maria FIJ
SRI
MDA
TTO
CHN

WHIPPY Seru
SHIROMALA Nelka
PASTUHOV Valeri
BECKLES James
ZHANG Jingjing

29:28
28:29
29:28
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

29 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) SULEMANU Tetteh GHA
AMIT IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:CAN FIACCO Frank AUS
JPN
MAR
IRL
POL

MBEMAP Moises
FUJISAKU Atsuo
AMMOUR Abderrahim
McGARRIGLE Ben
MILCZAREK Slawomir

26:30
26:30
27:30
27:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

30 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) ANTHONY Marvin LCA
SEYI NTSENGUE Dieudonne Wilfried CMR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:WAL WILLIAMS Mark TKM
IND
AZE
USA
ALG

MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
ENGINEER Farhad
ASLANOV Fuad
WOLPER Jonathan
MOKRETARI Sid

27:30
26:30
25:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

31 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) KIDUNDA Selemani TAN
OWUOR Edwin KEN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:FIJ WHIPPY Seru ENG
UZB
ITA
CHN
TTO

FINCH Alvin
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
RIZZARDO Maria
ZHANG Jingjing
BECKLES James

28:29
29:28
28:29
29:28
27:28

RED
BLUE

32 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) VILITAMA Don NIU
EBANKS Dariel CAY BLUE WO

Referee: Judges:MAR AMMOUR Abderrahim POL
FIJ
IRL
SGP
CAN

MILCZAREK Slawomir
WHIPPY Seru
McGARRIGLE Ben
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
FIACCO Frank

RED
BLUE

33 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) ALBERTE Jean MRI
DOCHERTY John SCO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:JPN FUJISAKU Atsuo USA
TKM
AZE
AUS
ALG

WOLPER Jonathan
MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
ASLANOV Fuad
MBEMAP Moises
MOKRETARI Sid

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
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RED
BLUE

34 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) KEI Samiuela TGA
FOKOU FOSSO Arsene CMR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:MDA PASTUHOV Valeri MAR
AUS
SRI
ITA
TTO

AMMOUR Abderrahim
KETTLEWELL Tony
SHIROMALA Nelka
RIZZARDO Maria
BECKLES James

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

35 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) MAILATA Patrick NZL
BARTON Mitchell SCO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:IND ENGINEER Farhad CAN
USA
SGP
IRL
FIJ

FIACCO Frank
WOLPER Jonathan
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
McGARRIGLE Ben
WHIPPY Seru

30:27
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:25

LEGEND
WO Walkover WP Win on points
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